HEAVY DUTY STEEL
ROLLING WAREHOUSE LADDERS
GSX1600 SERIES (Knocked Down)
HEAVY DUTY STEEL
ROLLING WAREHOUSE LADDERS
GSX2400 SERIES (Knocked Down)
Super heavy duty ladders constructed for the most demanding
requirements. Large ball bearing casters facilitate easy maneuvering.

allows the user to spin the
entire platform on a dime.
S
T
E E L C O N D U C
T
S
E
L E C T R I C I T Y
D A N G E R
GSX2409 with
option #X09
shown
NEW LLG STEP PLATFORM OVERALL OVERALL OVERALL APPROX. LIST
MODEL STEPS WIDTH HEIGHT HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH CUBE WEIGHT PRICE
GSX2404 4 24" 40" 76" 49" 28" 14.6 113 $648.00
GSX2405 5 24" 50" 86" 58" 28" 17.2 126 $689.00
GSX2406 6 24" 60" 96" 66" 34" 19.8 146 $725.00
GSX2407 7 24" 70" 106" 74" 34" 22.4 159 $759.00
GSX2408 8 24" 80" 116" 82" 34" 25 200
GSX2409 9 24" 90" 126" 91" 34" 27.6 232
GSX2410 10 24" 100" 136" 99" 34" 30.2 248
GSX2411 11 24" 110" 146" 107" 34" 32.8 264
GSX2412 12 24" 120" 156" 116" 34" 35.4 280
GSX2413 13 24" 130" 166" 124" 39" 38 356
GSX2414 14 24" 140" 176" 133" 39" 40.6 369
GSX2415 15 24" 150" 186" 141" 39" 43.3 392
NEW LLG STEP PLATFORM OVERALL OVERALL OVERALL APPROX. LIST
MODEL STEPS WIDTH HEIGHT HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH CUBE WEIGHT PRICE
GSX1603 3 16" 30" 66" 41" 23" 9.6 75 $725.00
GSX1604 4 16" 40" 76" 49" 23" 11.7 91 $759.00
GSX1605 5 16" 50" 86" 58" 23" 13.8 104
GSX1606 6 16" 60" 96" 66" 27" 15.8 118
GSX1607 7 16" 70" 106" 74" 27" 17.9 132
HANDRAILS
S
T
E E L C O N D U C